
Honorable Judge Andrew Bench 

Hunt County - J 96th District Court 

2507 lee Street. Greenvlle, TX 75401 

903-408-4190 

Comments or Special lnstrucffons 
None 

32Ll340C 

75UM7570 

DN-500BDM Kii 

BP175 

UHD-IOOA 

5M-Cll-ART2-XL 

5M-Cll-ARTl-M 

DMPS3-300C 

DM-RMC-4KZ-100-C 

OFE - loplop (HDMI & VGA) 

OFE - 24H Monitor ot Judges Bench 

J LG 32" Monitor _!Jury Bench x 4, Closed Ci'cuif x l. on Stand x 1) 

LG 75" LED IPS 4K Monita 

Denon Rock: mount Blu-Ray Player (Courtroom) 

LG Blu-Ray Player (Closed Circuit) 

AIDA Imaging Micro UHD 4K HDMI POV Camera with TRS Stereo Audio Input 

Strong Cabon Series Large Articulating Dual Arm Mounts 

Strong Carbon Series Medium Single Arm Articulating Mount jClosed Circuit) 

Crestron 3 Series DigitalMedia Presentation S~tem 300 

Crestron OigitolMedio BG+® 4K60 4:4:4 HOR Receiver & Room Controller 100 (Stand x 1. Closed Circuit x l . Audience x 2) 

OM-RMC-.4KZ-SCALER-C Oestron OigitolMedio 8G+® 4K60 4:4:4 HOR Receiver ond Room ControUer with Seater ond locol HOMI Input f Judge x I) 

DM-TX-4K-100-C- JG-W-T 

DM-DAHK-C 

HD-DA4-4KZ-E 

PW-4818DU 

PW-54JODUS 

DM-TXRX-100-STR 

999-99600-000 

999-8240-000 

HD-TX-101-C-E 

HD-RX-101-C-E 

CDl1000 

GLXD24R/SM58 

GLXD14R/MX153 

TERSJAFORTE Al 

TSW-760-B-S 

TSW-760-Tr<-ll-S 

MPC3-101-B 

iPod102 

iPortBS 

iPortlux 

AMS-1208P 

XWR-1200 

MPCJ-101-B 

Crestron Woll Plate 4K OigitolMedio 8G+®Tronsmitter JOO. White Textured (Closed Circuit HOMI) 

1:4 4K HDM'® lo OM 8G+® & HDBoseT®Spliller 
1:4 MUl'll'W Ul~mounon ,.,tllµllfll:I W/lfr..OU .. ~ ..... 0. MUl't 

'"""""-
Crestron 90W PoOM Power Pock for OMPS 

Crestron High-Efficiency Power Pock 

Crestron HD Streaming Transmitter/Receiver 

Voddio Roboshot 12E 1080p PTI Camero 

Voddio AV Bridge Mini USB and IP Stream 

Crestron OM Ute- HOMI® over CATx Transmitter. Surface Mount 

Crestron OM Ute- HDMI® over CATx Receiver. Surface Mount 

Audio Solutions 

Crown COil()()() 2 Channel Install Amptifier (Subwoofer x 1. Rea Speakers x 1) 

Shure Rock Mount Receiver for GLX-0 Advanced Digital Wireless Vocal System with SM58 Vocot Microphone 

Shtxe Rock. Mount Receiver for GlX-0 Advanced Digital Wireless Presenter System with MX53 Headwom Microphone 

Biomp Tes!ro 12 Input DSP with Echo Cancellation 

Crestron 7'Touchponel (Judge Benchxl. Control PC xl) 

Crestron 7' table top bracket - Block 

Control Solutions 

Crestron 3-Series® Media Presentation ControUer 101. Block (Closed Circuit x 1) 

Apple iPod l 0.2'° W1-Fi. 32GB - Space Grey 

iPort LounchPort Bose Station Block 

iPort luxe Cose for iPod Pro I 0.5" 

luxut AV Series MC3 12Port/8 PoE+ Switch 

luxul Duci-Bond Wtreless Router 

Crestron 3-Series® Media Presentation Controller 101. Black (Shared Closed Circuit Room) 

- -

RFR-1628TR 

440-1005-025 

AHH2.0-3 

cat6 drop 

MISC 

SLA-SILVER 

SLA-GOLD 

SLA.f'LATINUM 

Equipment Storage Solutions 

Middle Atlantic RFR Series Rolling rock Teak Cascade wood with doors 

Miscellaneous Solutions 

Voddio 30m Active 3.0 USB Coble Type A to Type B 

W.ndy Oly 3' HDMl-M to HDMl-M 2.0 (Bridge. DA) 

CAT6o Shielded plenum coble ctop/run. included termination connectors !Camero. Button Panel. Streaming, Judge) 

m iscellaneous cables. wire ties. connectors. blank plates. etc. 

Service 

I Yecr Free Support: Normal Business HOU'" Telephone/ Video Support f8om-5pm CST). Excluding Weekends and Holidays 

l Year Gold Support: Next Doy On-Site Technk:o1 Support {Calls Received by 3pm CST o n Previous Business Doy) . 24/7 Telephone/ Video Support f I 
Hour Call Bock. Time Outside of Normal Business HOtXS) . Porh geplgcement l!mlted to the Mgnufacture Wgrrgnty . This contract wm ONLY include 

products sold and installed by CAG Audio Vtdeo Solutions unless otherwise specified prior to purchase. 
- -

I Yecr Pkltinum Support: Next Doy On-Site Technical Support !Calls Received by 3pm CST on Previous Business Day) . 24/7 Telephone/ Video Support f I 
Hour CoU Bock Time Outside of Normal Business HOU""S) . Priority Pgrh Reotocement. This contract will ONLY include products sold and installed by CAG 

Audio Video Solutions unless otherwise specified prior to purchase 

Custom Programming (Crestron. Extron. AMX. Shure. B~Amp) 

Avsant 
3131 McKinney Ave Dallas. TX 75204 

-+ 
$ 

' $ 

Date 

Quotation # 

Customer ID 

Salesperson 

Terms 

3.356.10 

1,801.80 

207.00 

207.00 

2.598.00 

407.00 

697.:IJ 

18.00 

165.00 

139.59 

448.67 

1.146.60 

1.545.41 

125.00 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

May 15. 2020 

DH050720B 

June 14. 2020 

David Hoyle 

lob Telone 

Due on Receipt 

3.356.10 

1.801.80 

207.00 

207.00 

2.598.00 

407.00 

697.:IJ 

36.00 

660.00 

139.59 

500.00 



, L-DESIGN 

L-PROJECTMANG 

L-SFHD 

l~NTEGRATOR 

l-lNSTALL 

Includes Submittals, Cut Sheets and As·Built Line Drawings. All Final Drawings wrn be the Property of the Customer. 

Project Monoger 

Storage. Freight. Handling and Delivery 

Professional Integrator- the technial oruite Team lead of installation 

Custom tnstollotion of All Above listed Equipment 

Installation 

Managed under GSA· Schedule (70) Contract Number · GS-35F-0125X 

Sales Contact • David Hoyte • dhoyte@avsant.com 

Cell (903) 268-7670 I Toll Free (844) 930-1900 
www.avsant.com 

Avsant 
3131 McKinney Ave Dallas, TX 75204 

398.82 

85.00 

199.41 

110.00 

93.50 

398.82 

85.00 

199.41 

440.00 

374.00 

Subtotal t2.107.2t 

Estimo ted loxes TIO 

Total 12.107.21 


